

THE JOHN INNES SOCIETY

2024 Membership

Titl	e*	First name or intial(s)*Surname	s*
Ado	lress*		
Pos	tcode*	Telephone	
Email			*required by HMRC
You	ı will recei	ive the Newsletter by email unless you circle by post	Newsletter by post
com mak Acc chec	nplete this f te a transfer count, and u que (payabl	form, scan it and email to <i>memsec@johninnessociety.org</i> or to John Innes Society, Barclays Bank, Sort Code 20-96 use the first part of your address for the reference number to <i>The John Innes Society</i>), send it with this complete a John Innes Society, 21 Poplar Road, SW19 3JR.	g.uk or post it to the Membership Secretary and 5-89, Account Number 43851281, Business or (e.g. 21 Poplar). Or, to pay by cash or
[]	£6 1-year concessionary membership rate for a single pensioner living alone		
[]	£15	3-year concessionary membership rate for a single pen	sioner living alone
[]	£15	1-year membership for all adults at one address: please state how many	
[]	£40	3-year membership for all adults at one address: please state how many	
[]	£50	Corporate membership	
[]	£250	Life Membership for up to two named adults at one ad	dress
Plea	ase tick the	appropriate box	
In o	rder to Gif	Et Aid your donation, you must tick the box below:	
[]	I want to Gift Aid this donation and any donations I make in the future or have made in the past 4 years to The John Innes Society		
		payer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and n all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility	*
Dat	te	Signature	#
Plea	se notify Th	ne John Innes Society if you	

- Want to cancel this declaration
- Change your name or home address
- No longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains

If you pay Income Tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your Gift Aid donations on your Self Assessment tax return or ask HM Revenue and Customs to adjust your tax code.

GDPR data privacy requirements

By signing this form you also consent to the society contacting you about society events. The society's privacy notice can be found on our website www.johninnessociety.org.uk or a copy can be supplied on request to the Membership Secretary.

We will not disclose your information to any other organisation except when legally obliged to do so, e.g. to HMRC for Gift Aid purposes.

Registered Charity No 803759